LOWER MURRAY BOWLING ASSOCIATIONS

MEMBER CLUBS EXECUTIVES

JERVOIS EMAIL: jervoisbc@outlook.com
President Denis Hicks 0408 826 068
Secretary Corrina Harris 0439 726 092

0418 824 793
0428 419 231
0408 826 068
0439 946 300
0407 421 774

Len Gommers
Judith Obst
Denis Hicks
Grace Hameister
Christine Bigmore

Vice President Men

Vice President Ladies
Tournament Director Men
Tournament Director Ladies
Secretary Ladies

Treasurer Graham Fromm 0429 322 561
KAROONDA Ph/Fax: 8578 1093
President Keith Wood 0417 869 096

8578 5041 or 0429 411 658
0421 726 866

8578 5039

8578 5041 or 0429 411 658

Admin Secretary

Vice President Ladies
Tournament Director Men
Tournament Director Ladies

Belinda O’Malley
Raelene Niarana
lan Symonds

Belinda O’Malley

Treasurer Robyn Burdett 0428 746 509
MANNUM Ph/Fax: 8569 1499

EMAIL: mannumbowlingclub@gmail.com
President Peter Wegener 0435 243 100
Secretary Trevor Dicker 0408 000 033

Graham Wakefield
Pam Bormann
Trevor Dicker
Peter Wegener
Denise Barnes

0428 812 224
0417 874 003
0408 000 033
0435 243 100
0419 859 045

Vice President Men
Vice President Ladies
Tournament Director Men

Tournament Director Ladies

Treasurer Sue Jones 0439 345 862
MENINGIE Ph: 8575 1464
EMAIL: meningiebowlingclub@bowlssa.com.au

President John Boundy 0427 507 500
Secretary Glen Andrews 0427 717 423
Vice President Men David Kittel 0408 351 662
Vice President Ladies Rayleen Hurle 0428 885 313
Tournament Director Men Greg Miller 0428 179 523
Tournament Director Ladies Joy Marsh 0428 751 244

Treasurer Glen Andrews 0427 717 423

MURRAY BRIDGE Ph: 8532 1312

EMAIL: mbbcinc@gmail.com

President Brian Leckie 0497 151 261
Secretary Ben Traeger 0427 934 815
Tournament Director Brian Leckie 0497 151 261
Treasurer Rosalie Shilton 0400 417 144
R.S.L. Ph: 8532 1314 / Fax: 8532 1473
EMAIL: rsImb239@bigpond.com

President Brenton Sinclair 0423 966 725
Secretary Michael Jacobs 0459 480 241
Vice President Jeff Henschke 0428 519 252
Treasurer Ann-Marie Kuchel 0415 792 442
Bowilslink Allan Wooldridge 0418 801 180
TAILEM BEND Ph/Fax: 8572 3930

President Stuart Rooke 0428 242 905
Secretary Steven Gordge 0419 900 379

Vice President

Tournament Director Men
Tournament Director Ladies

Treasurer
Bowilslink

Michael Thorne
Robert Parker
Lyn Weckert
Matt Hogan
Gary Beauglehall
Stuart Rooke

0407 225 932
0411 345 303
0427 393 725
0419 830 619
0407 049 900
0428 242 905



